
B O X  S C O R E A-
MPC TransPort X3100
DESKTOP REPLACEMENT NOTEBOOK

MPC Computers LLC. Nampa, Id
tel. 888-224-4247
www.mpccorp.com
GSA Price: $2,625
(as configured for testing)

Reviewer’s comments: Embedded Blue-
tooth and a tool-free removable hard drive
are just two of the smart
features that make the
X3100 ideal for any
agency. We only wish
that performance and
battery life were better.

Performance: B
Features: A+
Battery life: B
Value: A-

Performance results

MPC TransPort X3100

The MPC TransPort X3100 is feature-rich and well designed,
but similar notebooks perform better.

Longer bar indicates better performance

Dell Latitude D610
(March 21 Reviewer's Choice)

IBM ThinkPad T43

Sony Vaio VGN-FS570

Notebooks RAM Alterion
benchmark score

Processor
speed

1:45512M

512M

512M

1G

2.1GHz

2GHz

1.8GHz

1.73GHz

N/A N/A 2:40

1:30

2:45

1:55

Battery life
(hours:min)

Avg. Intel 915-based notebook
(see GCN, March 21, page 40)

6,807

7,185

8,210

8,395

6,114


