

Performance results

The MPC TransPort X3100 is feature-rich and well designed, but similar notebooks perform better.

Notebooks	Processor speed	RAM	Alterion benchmark score	Battery life (hours:min)
MPC TransPort X3I00	2.IGHz	512M	6,807	1:45
Avg. Intel 915-based notebook (see GCN, March 2I, page 40)	N/A	N/A	7,185	2:40
Dell Latitude D610 (March 2l Reviewer's Choice)	2GHz	512M	8,210	1:30
IBM ThinkPad T43	1.8GHz	512M	8,395	2:45
Sony Vaio VGN-FS570	I.73GHz	IG	6,114	1:55

Longer bar indicates better performance